Type GFH
Fast-Acting Ceramic Tube Fuse Series
Safety Agency Agency File Number Ampere Range Volt@I.R.Ability
TUV J 50524994 1A~20A 1500A@250V AC
CQC CQC21012317267  15A~16A 1500A@250V AC
CCC  2022980207000009 2A~10A 1500A@250V AC
cURus E485357
50mA~16A 1500A@250V AC

Electrical Characteristic Specifications by ltem
Catalog
Number
Rated
Current
Voltage
Rating
Breaking
Capacity
Melting Integral
10In min(A
2
S)
Agency Approvals
TUV CQC CCC cURus
GFH0050 50mA
250V AC
250V DC
350V AC
350V DC
500V AC
500V DC
50mA~16A
1500A@250V AC
100mA~25A
300A@350Vac/dc
100mA~25A
300A@500Vac/dc
20A~25A
300A@250V AC
0.0002    ●
GFH0063 63mA 0.0008    ●
GFH0080 80mA 0.0009    ●
GFH0100 100mA 0.0046    ●
GFH0125 125mA 0.0055    ●
GFH0160 160mA 0.0033    ●
GFH0200 200mA 0.0046    ●
GFH0250 250mA 0.0141    ●
GFH0315 315mA 0.0239    ●
GFH0500 500mA 0.1617    ●
GFH0630 630mA 0.0612    ●
GFH0800 800mA 0.1489    ●
GFH1100 1A 0.1854 ●  ● ●
GFH1125 1.25A 0.4700 ●  ● ●
GFH1160 1.6A 1.0350 ●  ● ●
GFH1200 2A 1.9200 ●  ● ●
GFH1250 2.5A 3.7820 ●  ● ●
GFH1315 3.15A 6.9010 ●  ● ●
GFH1400 4A 15.294 ●  ● ●
GFH1500 5A 26.922 ●  ● ●
GFH1630 6.3A 56.234 ●  ● ●
GFH1800 8A 66.245 ●  ● ●
GFH2100 10A 151.32 ●  ● ●
GFH2125 12.5A 176.75 ●   ●
GFH2150 15A 389.28 ● ●  ●
GFH2160 16A 467.13 ● ●  ●
GFH2200 20A 635.00 ●   ●
GFH2250 25A 854.00    ●
© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised:Oct.2023
Type GFH